Standings for Individual Championship
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Ian A Robson
John Jenkins
Alun Richards
Rob E Wilden
Robert Ashworth
Ian P Blencowe
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Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Total
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Y2 ( HPB)
0 (b3)

0()
10)

Y2 (HPB) % (w6)

0 (b5)

1 (b7)
72 ()

2 ()
1()
Y% (b3)
0 (wl)

1(wd) 10)

Y2 () 1 (w4)
1() 1 (b7)
1(w7) 0 (b2)

0(dl) % (wb)
Y2 (HPB) % (b5)
0(b4) 0(w3)
2 (HPB) 0 ()

6
5
4
3%
3%

2%
1%



